Vehicle no.: SKN 6966U

S/N. PARTS
1,858.95
302.40
116.55
132.48
2,454.21
193.59
168.57
118.44
40.95
316.08
1,225.35
27.18
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S 6,954.75

NETT S/N
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: $  6,954.75 10%
0% $ - S -
$ 6,954.75 $ -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

S 2,600.00
$ 2,000.00
S 650.00
S 280.00
S 650.00
S 621.00

S 6,801.00

$ 13,755.75
S -
S -



CHECK :
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PARTS

NETT S/NETT
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 10%
0% $ - S -
S - S -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:
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